
BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO POSTED TIME

Route:8AM HANCOCK CONVAL/GBS

Bus:8

364 HANCOCK ROAD

6:14 am START STUDENT TRANSPORTATION OF AMERICA

6:19 am STOP 112/110 PETERBOROUGH RD [E]

6:20 am STOP 79/82 PETERBOROUGH RD [E]

6:25 am STOP 19 MIDDLE RD [W]

6:28 am STOP 143 MIDDLE ROAD [SW]

6:35 am STOP 83 KIMBALL RD [E]

6:36 am STOP 53 KIMBALL RD [E]

6:37 am STOP 220 FOREST RD [SW]

6:38 am STOP 229 Forest Rd [SW]

6:39 am STOP FOREST RD@HIXSON FARM RD [SW]

6:41 am STOP 171 FOREST ROAD [N]

6:43 am STOP 55 DUNCAN ROAD [NE]

6:44 am STOP 26 DUNCAN RD [NE]

6:44 am STOP 23 Duncan Rd [NE]

6:45 am STOP 19 DUNCAN RD [NE]

6:45 am (stop) DUNCAN RD@NORWAY HILL RD [E]

6:45 am STOP NORWAY HILL RD No Intersection [NE]

6:46 am STOP DUNCAN RD@WILDER RD [E]

6:47 am STOP 16 NORWAY HILL ROAD [NE]

TRANSFER LOCATION BUSSES 5GBS - 8GBS - 11CV

6:49 am STOP HANCOCK ELEMENTRY SCHOOL

6:53 am STOP 134/143 BENNINGTON RD [S]

6:54 am STOP BENNINGTON RD@MEMORY LN [SW]

6:56 am STOP 37 MOOSE BROOK LN [NE]

7:00 am STOP 36 NORTH RD [E]

7:03 am END 258 BENNINGTON RD/260 RT-137 BENNINGTON ROAD [S]

7:10 am DEST GREAT BROOK SCHOOL


